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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE  

1 41 VALLE Ester 1981 U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA 30:10.2

2 38 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 30:42.8 32.6

3 42 DRUIDI Viviana 1975 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 30:52.5 42.3

4 40 BOLZAN Anna 1995 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 30:56.4 46.2

5 36 MORI Gessica 2001 U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA 36:31.2 6:21.0

6 39 ZANATTA Vania 1969 FONDO TREVISO 37:10.8 7:00.6

7 37 DI LENARDO Chiara 1961 A.P.D. TIMAUCLEULIS 41:13.6 11:03.4
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  ASSOLUTA MASCHILE  

1 75 GALASSI Michael 1990 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 23:09.3

2 73 BUSIN Lorenzo 1996 TEAM TRENTINO ROBINSON TRAINER 23:50.2 40.9

3 71 TANEL Matteo 1993 TEAM TRENTINO ROBINSON TRAINER 23:57.7 48.4

4 72 CARLET Alessandro 1995 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 24:14.4 1:05.1

5 70 MANCIN MAJONI Davide 1997 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 24:30.6 1:21.3

6 66 FONTANIVE Damiano 1988 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 25:19.6 2:10.3

7 64 DE LORENZO Nicola 1976 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 25:30.0 2:20.7

8 68 MARCHESIN Carlo 1996 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 25:44.8 2:35.5

9 69 VECCIA Daniele 1998 S.C.ORSAGO 26:03.7 2:54.4

10 74 SOLAGNA Jacopo 1997 U.S.VALPADOLA 26:56.6 3:47.3

11 67 BERLESE Mattia 1988 S.C.MONTEBELLUNA 27:42.3 4:33.0

12 54 ARMELLIN Denis 1985 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 27:51.5 4:42.2

13 65 ZAMBELLI Silvio 1973 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 29:06.4 5:57.1

14 53 RISPETTO Alberto 1973 S.C.ORSAGO 29:28.2 6:18.9

15 62 MARTINI Stefano 1975 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 29:46.1 6:36.8

16 52 SCREMIN Giovanni 1964 C.S.BASSANO 30:07.6 6:58.3

17 43 MARCHETTI Andrea 1971 ORSAGO 30:39.0 7:29.7

18 63 BOLZAN Alessandro 1975 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 30:58.6 7:49.3

19 50 TAVIAN Franco 1958 S.C.ORSAGO 32:10.2 9:00.9

20 48 CECCATO Gino 1952 C.S.BASSANO 32:25.3 9:16.0

21 60 BARON Francesco 1978 TEAM SOTTOZERO 32:51.1 9:41.8

22 49 MICELI Giuseppe 1953 S.S.MLADINA 33:02.9 9:53.6

23 59 FRASSINELLI Walter 1973 S.C.ORSAGO 34:02.8 10:53.5

24 51 COSSARO Enzo 1942 A.S.D.MLADINA 34:43.3 11:34.0

25 45 MARINO Luigi 1964 S.C.ORSAGO 34:57.3 11:48.0

26 61 BORTOLIN Francesco 1979 35:35.3 12:26.0

27 47 SIMONATO Valter 1951 S.C.MONTEBELLUNA 36:25.3 13:16.0

28 46 SEBBEN Luigi 1947 S.N. SPORTFUL 36:31.8 13:22.5

29 44 GAIO Antonio 1992 37:16.1 14:06.8
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  A5/B1 F.  

1 37 DI LENARDO Chiara 1961 A.P.D. TIMAUCLEULIS 41:13.6
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  A5/B1 M.  

1 52 SCREMIN Giovanni 1964 C.S.BASSANO 30:07.6

2 50 TAVIAN Franco 1958 S.C.ORSAGO 32:10.2 2:02.6

3 45 MARINO Luigi 1964 S.C.ORSAGO 34:57.3 4:49.7
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  AJ F.  

1 36 MORI Gessica 2001 U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA 36:31.2
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  AJ M.  

1 69 VECCIA Daniele 1998 S.C.ORSAGO 26:03.7
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  AL F.  

1 33 PUNTEL Karin 2002 U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA 12:23.8

2 30 ZANIN Sara 2003 POL.SOVRAMONTE 12:43.1 19.3

3 29 DE CIA Chiara 2003 POL.SOVRAMONTE 12:52.8 29.0

4 31 COLLESELLI Beatrice 2003 SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA 13:37.3 1:13.5

5 34 CESCO Rebecca 2002 U.S.VALPADOLA 14:29.0 2:05.2

6 32 CARLI Sofia 2003 U.S.A. ASIAGO 17:47.2 5:23.4
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  AL M.  

1 57 SANSONI Federico 2002 S.C.GALLIO 28:34.4

2 56 BUSIN Emanuele 2002 SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS 28:38.3 3.9

3 58 CORSO Mattia 2003 POL.SOVRAMONTE 32:31.6 3:57.2
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  B2 M.  

1 48 CECCATO Gino 1952 C.S.BASSANO 32:25.3

2 49 MICELI Giuseppe 1953 S.S.MLADINA 33:02.9 37.6

3 51 COSSARO Enzo 1942 A.S.D.MLADINA 34:43.3 2:18.0

4 47 SIMONATO Valter 1951 S.C.MONTEBELLUNA 36:25.3 4:00.0

5 46 SEBBEN Luigi 1947 S.N. SPORTFUL 36:31.8 4:06.5
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Classifica
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  BABY/CUCC. F.  

1 11 BALLAN Maddalena 2007 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA 4:35.3

2 16 BALDISSARUTTI Lisa 2006 U.S.VALPADOLA 4:45.7 10.4

3 14 ROILO Jennifer 2006 SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA 4:51.2 15.9

4 17 DE SALVADOR Elisa 2007 G.S. CASTIONESE 4:57.1 21.8

5 13 SCOLA Martina 2006 SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA 4:59.9 24.6

6 76 BOLZAN Erika 2007 5:01.7 26.4

7 15 AGOSTINETTO Chiara 2006 S.C.MONTEBELLUNA 5:10.7 35.4

8 10 COPPI Asia Rina 2007 POL.SOVRAMONTE 5:30.9 55.6

9 9 REATO Aurora 2007 POL.SOVRAMONTE 5:31.8 56.5

10 6 PANTE Gloria 2009 POL.SOVRAMONTE 5:37.5 1:02.2

11 12 COSTA Stefania 2006 SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA 5:45.2 1:09.9

12 5 BALLAN Elisabetta 2011 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA 6:42.4 2:07.1

13 8 BAZZOCCO Alessia 2007 POL.SOVRAMONTE 7:12.0 2:36.7

14 7 DE ZORZI Micaela 2009 POL.SOVRAMONTE 7:22.7 2:47.4
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  BABY/CUCC. M.  

1 4 PERTILE Antonio 2006 U.S.A. ASIAGO 4:27.8

2 2 DE MARTIN Brando 2007 U.S.VALPADOLA 4:28.8 1.0

3 3 FACEN Davide 2006 POL.SOVRAMONTE 5:29.7 1:01.9

4 77 CIA Isacco 2006 ORSAGO 5:42.4 1:14.6

5 1 DALLA VALLE Vittorio 2007 POL.SOVRAMONTE 7:30.4 3:02.6
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  M1/2 F.  

1 41 VALLE Ester 1981 U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA 30:10.2
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Gara promozionale di Skiroll

Classifica
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  M1/2 M.  

1 54 ARMELLIN Denis 1985 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 27:51.5

2 60 BARON Francesco 1978 TEAM SOTTOZERO 32:51.1 4:59.6

3 61 BORTOLIN Francesco 1979 35:35.3 7:43.8
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  M3/4 F.  

1 42 DRUIDI Viviana 1975 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 30:52.5

2 39 ZANATTA Vania 1969 FONDO TREVISO 37:10.8 6:18.3
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Classifica
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  M3/4 M.  

1 64 DE LORENZO Nicola 1976 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 25:30.0

2 65 ZAMBELLI Silvio 1973 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 29:06.4 3:36.4

3 53 RISPETTO Alberto 1973 S.C.ORSAGO 29:28.2 3:58.2

4 62 MARTINI Stefano 1975 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 29:46.1 4:16.1

5 43 MARCHETTI Andrea 1971 ORSAGO 30:39.0 5:09.0

6 63 BOLZAN Alessandro 1975 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 30:58.6 5:28.6

7 59 FRASSINELLI Walter 1973 S.C.ORSAGO 34:02.8 8:32.8
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  RAGAZZI F.  

1 18 PANTE Matilde 2004 POL.SOVRAMONTE 13:10.0

2 19 SEGAFREDO Elisa 2004 S.C.GALLIO 15:25.4 2:15.4
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  RAGAZZI M.  

1 26 GASPARI Simone 2004 S.C. CORTINA 11:30.7

2 24 GAUDENZIO Marco 2004 BACHMAN 11:31.9 1.2

3 28 FINCO Matteo 2004 U.S.A. ASIAGO 11:43.2 12.5

4 27 MOGLIA Milton 2004 S.C. CORTINA 11:47.8 17.1

5 25 PIZZOLOTTO Jacopo 2004 S.C. CORTINA 11:48.8 18.1

6 21 ALVERÀ Matteo 2005 S.C. CORTINA 12:34.7 1:04.0

7 22 STELLA Jacopo 2005 S.C.GALLIO 12:56.4 1:25.7

8 23 SCANDIUZZI Enrico 2005 S.C.MONTEBELLUNA 13:06.5 1:35.8

9 20 GIACOMIN Giorgio 2005 POL.SOVRAMONTE 16:31.1 5:00.4
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Gara promozionale di Skiroll
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  S F.  

1 38 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 30:42.8

2 40 BOLZAN Anna 1995 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 30:56.4 13.6
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Rg Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto

  S M.  

1 75 GALASSI Michael 1990 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 23:09.3

2 73 BUSIN Lorenzo 1996 TEAM TRENTINO ROBINSON TRAINER 23:50.2 40.9

3 71 TANEL Matteo 1993 TEAM TRENTINO ROBINSON TRAINER 23:57.7 48.4

4 72 CARLET Alessandro 1995 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 24:14.4 1:05.1

5 70 MANCIN MAJONI Davide 1997 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 24:30.6 1:21.3

6 66 FONTANIVE Damiano 1988 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 25:19.6 2:10.3

7 68 MARCHESIN Carlo 1996 SKI TEAM BODY EVIDENCE RCS 25:44.8 2:35.5

8 74 SOLAGNA Jacopo 1997 U.S.VALPADOLA 26:56.6 3:47.3

9 67 BERLESE Mattia 1988 S.C.MONTEBELLUNA 27:42.3 4:33.0

10 44 GAIO Antonio 1992 37:16.1 14:06.8


